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Reg. Uploading of Attendance and Internal Assessment Marks of Semester - Il
1 message

Shivaji College <shivajicollege.ac@gmail.com> Sun, 16 Jul, 2023 at 22:38
To: Jayita T <jayita.t@gmail.com>, Anuradha Mal <anuradha21mal@gmail.com>, PRATIMA SARDAR
<pratimasardar07@gmail.com>, Vijay Kumar <vijaycemde@yahoo.co.in>, Ritesh CA <ritesh.ca2010@gmail.com>,
prabha5_udsc <prabha5_udsc@yahoo.com>, Misha Yadav <drmishadu@gmail.com>, Smita Tripathi
<sm.trip@gmail.com>, Kiran Bamel <kbamel@yahoo.in>, Prasanta Sahu <sahup67@gmail.com>, rajnikanojia
<rajnikanojia@yahoo.co.in>, Sehra Mk <mksehra@gmail.com>, VANDANA KATOCH <dr.vandanakatoch@gmail.com>,
Nand Giri <giri_nand@rediffmail.com>, rahul singhal <rahulsinghalchem@gmail.com>, vandana katoch
<vandanakatoch2@gmail.com>, Suman Kharbanda <sumankharbanda@shivaji.du.ac.in>, Rajesh Kumar
<rajesh.commerce@yahoo.co.in>, Ramesh Malik <rameshmalik29@gmail.com>, Rajinder Singh
<rajindersingh.du@rediffmail.com>, chaudhary kiran <kchaudhary1@gmail.com>, RAKESH YADAV
<prof.rakesh.yadav@gmail.com>, reachtopreeti <reachtopreeti@yahoo.co.in>, anshuatulchopra
<anshuatulchopra@yahoo.com>, Mamta Datt <mrsmamtadatt@gmail.com>, iti tripathi <itisaurabh@yahoo.co.in>,
Shivani Gupta <shivanisuccess22@yahoo.com>, Bhumika Hingorani <bhumika.hingorani@gmail.com>,
poonam.singh.shanti@gmail.com <poonam.singh.shanti@gmail.com>, Anjali Raman <anjalipanki@gmail.com>, anjali
raman <ramananjali29@gmail.com>, g.sonali36 <g.sonali36@yahoo.in>, gracehangzo <gracehangzo@gmail.com>,
ritumdan <ritumdan@gmail.com>, Divya Madaan <divya.madaan13@gmail.com>, Preeti De <dpreeeti@gmail.com>,
Priyanka Chakpram <priyanka.chakpram@gmail.com>, lalita_6059@yahoo.co.in <lalita_6059@yahoo.co.in>, Tejbir
Rana <ranatejbir@gmail.com>, Preeti Tewari <pretewari@yahoo.co.in>, Rajender Singh <prajenders@yahoo.com>,
Ruchi Dhingra <ms.ruchira.gupta@gmail.com>, dr.virenderbhardwaj <dr.virenderbhardwaj@gmail.com>, vikas sharma
<vikaskaushik081@gmail.com>, pandey darshan <darshan.du@gmail.com>, Raj Kumari <raj.hrb@gmail.com>,
Khurshid Khan <lafz.i.khurshid@gmail.com>, Amarjiva Lochan <amarjiva@shivaji.du.ac.in>, Shama Mitra Chenoy
<shamamitrachenoy@gmail.com>, Sunita Singh <sunitasingh@shivaji.du.ac.in>, nishtha_srivastava2007
<nishtha_srivastava2007@yahoo.co.in>, shiv_sahdev <shiv_sahdev@yahoo.co.in>, Babita Gupta
<babita.gupta@hotmail.com>, Aparna Jain <jainaparna@yahoo.com>, Mridula Budhraja
<mridubudhraja@yahoo.co.in>, surbhi madan <surbhimadan@gmail.com>, Ashesh Kumar
<ashesh.math@gmail.com>, Kumari Priyanka <priyanka.ism@gmail.com>, Vandana Rajpal
<vandanarajpal.math@gmail.com>, Neetu Garg <neetu.october@gmail.com>, uttam sinha
<uksinha.math@gmail.com>, manish meena <manish.math93@gmail.com>, JITENDRA SINGH <jitu.iitd@gmail.com>,
Deepti Lohia <deepti_math@yahoo.com>, Ashok Shukla <ashokshukl22@gmail.com>, arunvir2004@yahoo.com, S K
YADAV <dr.skyadav24@gmail.com>, bharti baniwal <bhartibaniwal9@gmail.com>, Tarun Kumar
<dr.tarundu@gmail.com>, Meghraj Meena <meghrajmeena204@gmail.com>, SUKHRAM ARYA
<sukhram.sanskrit@gmail.com>, Rajneesh Sharma <drrajneesh1012@gmail.com>, mamta singh
<mamtaphysics21@gmail.com>, Ashok Kumar Gupta <ashok1967gupta@gmail.com>, Sunita Gupta
<sg.26sunita@gmail.com>, nimitakant <nimitakant@gmail.com>, Deepika yadav <dy_277@yahoo.com>, Manish
Sachdeva <mksachdeva@gmail.com>, SEEMA TALWAR <seematalwar2014@gmail.com>, Urvashi Sahitya Shivaji
College <urvashisahitya@gmail.com>, deepesh singh <dipuddude@gmail.com>, Richa Arora
<aroraricha007@gmail.com>, Anubha Saini <anubhasaini2007 @gmail.com>, Chhavi Sharma
<chhavisharmarg@yahoo.co.in> manisha . <manisha.1056@gmail.com>, manisha dimple
<dimple.manisha15@gmail.com>, Monika Sharma <monikasharma0009@gmail.com>, Rabi Narayan Samantara
<dr.rabisamantara@gmail.com>, Harmanpreet Kaur <kaur.harmanpreet01@gmail.com>, mukesh
<mukeshk.singhdu@gmail.com>, Shweta Gautam <shweta.shweta.gautam@gmail.com>, supriya kamna
<supriya.kamna@gmail.com>, vanitha <vanitha_2182@yahoo.co.in>, Abha Vasal <abhavasal@gmail.com>, Krishan
Kant Singh Gautam <dr.kksgautam@gmail.com>, neena khanna <neena18khanna@gmail.com>, sunilatm
<sunilatm@gmail.com>, bharat ratnu <bharatratnu2010@gmail.com>, nitin.punit@rediffmail.com, Ashok Meena
<ashokmeena4901@gmail.com>, sethikanchan@yahoo.co.in, Kanchan Sethi <drkanchansethi@gmail.com>, sarita
kharb <drsaritakharb@gmail.com>, Ankush Kumar <write4ankush@gmail.com>, satish kumar
<satishatariad7@gmail.com>, neeti.goel@yahoo.com, ravi verma <ravil_phy1@yahoo.co.in>,
shivgaur11@rediffmail.com, Alka Mudgal <mudgalalka@yahoo.com>, bishnusat@yahoo.co.uk, DEEPIKA DAHIYA
<deepikadahiya78@gmail.com>, Malvika Singh <malvikasingh.du2015@gmail.com>, malvikasinghO9@gmail com
<malvikasingh09@gmail.com>, aeshna nigam <aeshna.nigam@gmail.com>, Anil Meena
<anilmeena.01987@gmail.com>, ankita dua <ankitadua1987@gmail.com>, Dr. Jitendra Kr. Chaudhary
<jnujitendra@gmail.com>, virat jolli <jollivirat@gmail.com>, amita. handa@yahoo. co. in <amita.handa@yahoo.co.in>,
Anil Aggarwal <anilkrishan.aggarwal1729@gmail.com>, Dr. sarvesh Dubey <dubeydrsarvesh@gmail.com>, Nupur
<nupur.mondal84@gmail.com>, Divya <divyamohanty13@gmail.com>, himant singh <himmats.deora@gmail.com>,



Shilpa Jain <shilpajain.jain4@gmail.com>, Pooja <pujlibra@gmail.com>, Nidhi Tyagi <nidhi.tyagi91@yahoo.com>,
neetu singh <neetusingh2012ccs@gmail.com>, Yogesh Kumari <yogeshkumari.cs.du.2013@gmail.com>, Anurag
Maurya <anuragvns.maurya@gmail.com>, Abhimanyu Manu <manuabhimanyu0@gmail.com>, skand priya
<skand.priya@gmail.com>, Priyanka <sweetpriya34@gmail.com>, Preetika dhawan <preetikadhawan@yahoo.com>,
YAHOO <contact_diya_15@yahoo.co.in>, Ruchi Vir <Ruchivir@gmail.com>, Narinder Kumar <nkburde@gmail.com>,
Rashmi Sharma <rash21289@gmail.com>, jyotipv2009@rediffmail.com, Ashwani Sharma
<ashwani.envis@gmail.com>, Ritu Mishra <rituitsmagic@gmail.com>, priyanka kumari
<priyanka.dhaka1985@gmail.com>, ravi jaitam <ravijaitammahendra@gmail.com>, priyanka nil
<priyankajnu16@gmail.com>, Arvinder Kaur <arvinderkaurc2@gmail.com>, Parveen Bhardwaj
<parveenbhardwajarv@gmail.com>, sunil yadav <sunilgayadin@gmail.com>, Devender Singh
<devendersinghmeena2003@gmail.com>, usha yadav <ushayadav1305@gmail.com>, Pallavi Aggarwal
<pallaviagarwal66@gmail.com>, MD. IRFAN <meirfanaman999@gmail.com>, sonal <sonalsingh.jo@gmail.com>,
Nitesh Kumar <nkbaldia.1993@gmail.com>, soni gupta <soni.gupta30@gmail.com>, rahulpandey86@gmail.com,
Nidhi Garg <nidhigarg1804@gmail.com>, meena.ritu@gmail.com, kalpanasharma1976@gmail.com, Anshu Chopra
<anshuchopra97@gmail.com>, Dr. neeti Goel <neetigoel09@gmail.com>, Surender Singh <ssrana181@gmail.com>,
Rakesh Roshan <rakesh.biotech85@gmail.com>, Nimita Kant <nimita@shivaji.du.ac.in>,
chhavisharma@shivaji.du.ac.in, Physical Education Shivaji College <physicaleducation@shivaji.du.ac.in>, Jeetendra
Aggarwal <jitenaggarwal@shivaji.du.ac.in>, Biochemistry@shivaji.du.ac.in, Botany College <Botany@shivaji.du.ac.in>,
Chemistry@shivaji.du.ac.in, Computer Science Shivaji College <Computerscience@shivaji.du.ac.in>, Economics
Shivaji College <Economics@shivaji.du.ac.in>, Geography Shivaji College <Geography@shivaji.du.ac.in>,
Hindi@shivaji.du.ac.in, History Shivaji College <History@shivaji.du.ac.in>, Mathematics Shivaji College
<Mathematics@shivaji.du.ac.in>, Physics Shivaji College <Physics@shivaji.du.ac.in>, Political Science Shivaji College
<PoliticalScience@shivaji.du.ac.in>, Sanskrit Shivaji College <Sanskrit@shivaji.du.ac.in>, Zoology@shivaji.du.ac.in,
BBE Shivaji College <bbe@shivaji.du.ac.in>, THE PRINCIPAL <principal@shivaji.du.ac.in>, Ritika Garg
<gargritika298@gmail.com>, Shruti Goyal <shrutigoyal202@gmail.com>, ektaraman99@gmail.com,
rashmisingh90@gmail.com, Amit Kumar <kumar.manoharpur@gmail.com>, Mohan Kumar
<mohankumar9555@gmail.com>, pritimphil1990@gmail.com, nikitagupta.eco019@gmail.com, pranab bora
<pranab_bora@hotmail.com>, Rachna ji <rachna.ji12@gmail.com>, vikrant kumar <vikrantjnu@gmail.com>, Gunjan
<gunjan.aicb@gmail.com>, Richa Arora <richaarora@shivaji.du.ac.in>, meghrajmeena@shivaji.du.ac.in, Renu Baweja
<renubaweja@shivaji.du.ac.in>, Gitarani Devi <lgitarani@shivaji.du.ac.in>, Sambuddha Jash <sjash3011@gmail.com>,
Usha Yadav <usha@shivaji.du.ac.in>, Dr. Prabuddh Mishra <prabuddh@shivaji.du.ac.in>, Parveen Gahlyan
<parveengahlyan123@gmail.com>, Lalita Rana <ranalalita769@gmail.com>, neetu verma
<neetu.vermaid@gmail.com>, Surbhi Madan <surbhi@shivaji.du.ac.in>, Urvashi Sahitya <Urvashi@shivaji.du.ac.in>,
Rachna Soni <rachna.soni33@gmail.com>, bharat_tokio@yahoo.co.in, deepshikha_chatterjee
<deepshikha_chatterjee@yahoo.com>, rangnathravi@shivaji.du.ac.in, Bhasha sharma <sharmabhasha@gmail.com>,
abhijeetmishra@shivaji.du.ac.in, jyoti sharma <checkjyoti@gmail.com>, sumankumari1054@gmail.com,
sraheja@shivaji.du.ac.in, SINGH NEETU <dr.nsingh22@gmail.com>, bhaskar kandpal <bhaskar.kandpal@gmail.com>,
sunita_iitd <sunita_iitd@yahoo.com>

Dear Colleagues,

All concerned faculty members are requested to upload the Attendance and Internal
Assessment Marks of Semester-1l students as per DU notification (copy attached) not later
than Sunday, 23 July 2023.

Moreover, you are requested to make a soft copy of Practical Examination marks in the
attached excel format.

In case of any query regarding data, please contact Mr. Afroz.

Thanks and regards
Convener,
Internal Assessment Committee



